JaybroQ

CONSIDER IT DONE

Quantum - UPVC Channel

Product Images

Short Description

Hydro Construction Products specializes in providing modern and effective drainage solutions. We provide
unrivaled service, so you get the drainage solution you need. We are proud to present our Hydro Performer


https://www.jaybro.com.au/quantum-upvc-channel.html

Series of traditional square style floor wastes and linear drainage systems, available with stainless steel or
uPVC channels and accessories.

Description

Applications:

Balcony
Shower

e Swimming Pool
Courtyard/Patio
Paved Area
Bathroom

Wet Area

UPVC Channel with Heelguard Grate

Modular drainage kit with removable heelguard stainless steel grate, a UPVC drainage channel, and hair

filter.
Code Grate Width Width Depth Length Outlet
GW65PL-600 65mm 74mm 27mm 600mm 50
GW65PL-900 65mm 74mm 27mm 900mm 50
GW65PL-1000 65mm 74mm 27mm 1000mm 50
GW65PL-1200 65mm 74mm 27mm 1200mm 50
GW99PL-600 99mm 108mm 37mm 600mm 80
GW99PL-900 99mm 108mm 37mm 900mm 80
GW99PL-1000 99mm 108mm 37mm 1000mm 80
GW99PL-1200 99mm 108mm 37mm 1200mm 80

UPVC Channel with Tile Insert

Modular drainage kit with stainless steel tile insert, a UPVC drainage channel, and hair filter.

Code Grate Width Width Depth Length Outlet
TL60PL-600 60mm 76mm 27mm 600mm 50
TL60PL-900 60mm 76mm 27mm 900mm 50


https://www.jaybro.com.au/quantum-upvc-channel.html

TL60OPL-1000

TL60PL-1200

TL60OPL-1500

TL8OPL-600

TL8OPL-900

TL8OPL-1000

TL8OPL-1200

TL8OPL-1500

Additional Information

60mm

60mm

60mm

80mm

80mm

80mm

80mm

80mm

76mm

76mm

76mm

100mm

100mm

100mm

100mm

100mm

27mm

27mm

37mm

37mm

37mm

37mm

37mm

37mm

1000mm

1200mm

1500mm

600mm

900mm

1000mm

1200mm

1500mm

50

50

50

80

80

80

80

80

CODE

u.o.M

Swatch

Quantum - UPVC Channel

Each

no_selection



https://www.jaybro.com.au/quantum-upvc-channel.html

