

Quantum – UPVC Channel

Product Images











Short Description

Hydro Construction Products specializes in providing modern and effective drainage solutions. We provide unrivaled service, so you get the drainage solution you need. We are proud to present our Hydro Performer

Series of traditional square style floor wastes and linear drainage systems, available with stainless steel or uPVC channels and accessories.

Description

Applications:

- Balcony
- Shower
- Swimming Pool
- Courtyard/Patio
- Paved Area
- Bathroom
- Wet Area

UPVC Channel with Heelguard Grate

Modular drainage kit with removable heelguard stainless steel grate, a UPVC drainage channel, and hair filter.

Code	Grate Width	Width	Depth	Length	Outlet
GW65PL-600	65mm	74mm	27mm	600mm	50
GW65PL-900	65mm	74mm	27mm	900mm	50
GW65PL-1000	65mm	74mm	27mm	1000mm	50
GW65PL-1200	65mm	74mm	27mm	1200mm	50
GW99PL-600	99mm	108mm	37mm	600mm	80
GW99PL-900	99mm	108mm	37mm	900mm	80
GW99PL-1000	99mm	108mm	37mm	1000mm	80
GW99PL-1200	99mm	108mm	37mm	1200mm	80

UPVC Channel with Tile Insert

Modular drainage kit with stainless steel tile insert, a UPVC drainage channel, and hair filter.

Code	Grate Width	Width	Depth	Length	Outlet
TL60PL-600	60mm	76mm	27mm	600mm	50
TL60PL-900	60mm	76mm	27mm	900mm	50

TL60PL-1000	60mm	76mm	27mm	1000mm	50
TL60PL-1200	60mm	76mm	27mm	1200mm	50
TL60PL-1500	60mm	76mm	37mm	1500mm	50
TL80PL-600	80mm	100mm	37mm	600mm	80
TL80PL-900	80mm	100mm	37mm	900mm	80
TL80PL-1000	80mm	100mm	37mm	1000mm	80
TL80PL-1200	80mm	100mm	37mm	1200mm	80
TL80PL-1500	80mm	100mm	37mm	1500mm	80

Additional Information

CODE	Quantum – UPVC Channel
U.O.M	Each
Swatch	no_selection

